* Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05599515

Name of Company

Bar 888 Limited

1/ We

Philip Simons MIPA MABRP
Langley House

Park Road

London

N2 8EY

the liquidator{s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 Decermnber 2009

C

Signed\ Date 23 December 2009
p—
Accura Pa LLP -
Langley House Fo.r Official Use
Park Road Insolvency Section Post Room
London
Ref. BO898/PS/AAIMA/NS ‘
*AMQDOGHW*
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow A43 08/01/2010 138

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Bar 888 Limited

on the 23 December 2009 the date of the resoluticn for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| CHUN HAN of ROCK BANK SANDY LANE, KINGSWOOD, TADWORTH KT20
6NL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 23 December 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Clubs,
restaurant cocktail & wine bars management

\
Sworn/affirmed at W ’ﬁ‘kVLL*’? (/W [zl e

Date 23 Dt gtrndae ’Mv7
Signatures /%‘i&

Before Me olicleree! Clirie

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being
re-sworn.




Bar 888 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 December 2009

A - Sﬁmmary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Chargeholder (304,711.00)

Deficiency c/d (304,711.00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Soho Lab Limited 125,000.00 NIL
Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery Uncertain
Furniture & Equipment Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature -~ 2%{1{- Date +3 -l2- Lrvj




Bar 888 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 December 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 304,711.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 130,900.00
Directors 352,000.00
787,611.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(787,611.00)

(787,611.00)

NIL

(787,611.00)

Signature %lﬁ( Date 27 ~ 1L~

=7




61:vl 600¢ 12qWwadaq €2

00'9 19A 708 Sdl

?E\wlﬁ RS

| Jo | abed

amjeubig

00°1L19°28L Buijiejo] seuz g}
000 NG 0Z LY ‘yuompe) ‘poomsBury ‘sue Apueg yueg yooy aiN uigbuey O0NYd
00 LLL'P0E 9ay ALMS ‘uopuoT '19xJewdeH £z ‘uosuag g MUD O/D dnolg 801n0g yory 004D
000 ING 0ZLH ‘ypompe] ‘poomsBury ‘suen Apueg yueg 3ooy ng Buin 0094
000 1av €41 ‘pioyal ‘Aepa sialselWuC| ‘UNOD) |[EPUSY ‘sadAleg Juawabeuepy ypain Id JuUeg JISUIWSIAN [BUCHEN O0OND
00°000°'S d71L 0SS 'x8ss3 ‘'eag uQ JI2ISap ‘peoy UNoY 18|WweH vl 00§ uep 00D
0000511 Q10 4LAA 'uopuoT ‘Jeallg MNOpIeM T4 d17 S81elnossy @ 887 LoD
000 YVb 27 100d18A17 o0 Susany ‘1004 18414 ‘suonesady) ADUdAIOSU| {1¥A) SWosnD g anusaay WH O0HD
3Sk CLNG  X8ssng
00°0 1sap ‘Buiyuopn ‘peOY uoiBulleg ‘asnoiH abplg uoiBulung AN ‘9210 JUBWSI0UT SWwoIsSnY) 9 anuaaay WH 001D
00°000'0S 44y 030 ‘uophor) ‘Aep A3ungd G ‘anuad dip Buip ‘6 un bunyoug 0012
00°000°2LE 11€ 9L MS ‘uopuon ‘AINgJoN ‘susplen s)auels) g 00Uy 31pp3a 00MO
00°0 ING 0ZLM ‘ypompe] ‘poomsBury ‘sue Apueg yueg 3ooy ueHq unypd 00HYH
00°000°6E 9av ALMS ‘uocpuoT ‘1e)iewie ¢z ‘uosuag R niyd O/D ueH unyd LOHD
00°00F'¥9 9Ar ALMS ‘ucpuo ‘1exewdeH £z uosuag y niyo 0002
3 sS2Ippy awepN Aoy

s10}1pa1) Auedwon - g
pajiuwnT ggg reg
d17 sisupied einooy




LO'S JBA DS Sdl

L Jo 1 abed

90-%1 6002 12qWa03Q £2
ainjeub)
F\ﬁl.ﬁw\mxﬂ wN..*er.M\ jeubls
£ee'ee Buiejol saugz |
EEL'EE 0 £ee'ee 0 Oar ALMS ‘UopuoT 19)ewAeH €2 ‘uosuag § YD O/0 dnpisy a2l Ydld  004dH
[ejoL 1RYI0 pIO [LYN SSAIPpY /! sweN Aoy

sJapjoyaJeys - 9
pajiwI] ggg Jeg




